NOVY

Your kitchen’s secret ingredient

6910/v09 - Pureline Pro Compact 90 cm stainless steel
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01
05
07
08
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

990994
6810378
6920017
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Motor housing 6810 6811 6820 6821 cmpl
Turbine R3G180 with connector

PCB support

Interface

Lighting frame pureline pro compl 90
Wiring 894/896/898

Hinge fixed

Bottom panel

Fixing pin for door

Spring

Grease filter

Remote control Premium black

Kit 4 mounting springs Pureline Pro
Connection cable Pureline Minipureline

Packaging complete Pureline 6830/6831/6835/6836

Accessories

6910/v09



